INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 16
Direct Gas Heated Air Curtain 100° Temp. Rise
Data Sheet
For Door Heights To 16’ (environmental separation)
2 Year
Limited
Warranty
www.berner.com    Berner International   800.245.4455

Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
Air
Curtain
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Duct
Trans.
(lbs)
Net Wt.
Burner
Box
(lbs)
IBC16-1060D 60.00 5,145 3,302 5,359 85% 2.80 1 @ 3 581.9 3/4” 100° 425 82 220 Done Ck’d again
IBC16-1072D 72.00 5,005 2,944 6,256 91% 2.90 1 @ 3 679.5 3/4” 100° 471 97 220 Headers Yes Yes
IBC16-1084D 84.00 4,644 2,732 6,772 89% 3.00 1 @ 3 734.7 3/4” 100° 517 112 220 MODEL Yes Yes
IBC16-1096D 96.00 5,352 3,148 8,920 87% 4.10 1 @ 5 968.4 1” 100° 623 121 270 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes
IBC16-1108D 108.00 5,236 3,080 9,817 86% 4.20 1 @ 5 1,065.1 1” 100° 749 136 270 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC16-1120D 117.00 6,012 3,627 12,526 87% 4.80 1 @ 7.5 1,359.0 1 1/4” 100° 789 136 360 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC16-1132D 132.00 5,602 3,296 12,839 86% 4.90 1 @ 7.5 1,393.5 1 1/4” 100° 846 154 360 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes
IBC16-1144D 144.00 5,225 3,074 13,062 85% 5.40 1 @ 7.5 1,417.2 1 1/4” 100° 892 169 360 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes
IBC16-1156D 156.00 4,943 2,908 13,388 84% 5.50 1 @ 7.5 1,452.7 1 1/4” 100° 948 178 400 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes
IBC16-1168D 168.00 5,203 3,061 15,176 89% 7.00 1 @ 7.5 1,646.9 1 1/4” 100° 1,059 193 400  Motor(s) @ hp Yes Yes
IBC16-1180D 180.00 5,143 3,026 16,073 87% 7.10 1 @ 7.5 1,744.6 1 1/4” 100° 1,130 202 440 Heater Output (MBH) Yes Yes
IBC16-1192D 192.00 5,352 3,148 17,840 87% 8.20 1 @ 10 1,935.9 1 1/4” 100° 1,201 217 440 Gas Train Size Yes Yes
Air Temp. Rise (°F) Yes Yes
Sound level measured 10’ (3m) from the unit in free field:
3, 5, 7½ & 10 hp motor(s):
68 dBA, 70 dBA, 72 dBA & 73 dBA